120
EML-05040-500 50 5.00 3,581 3,723
EML-10040-500 100 5.00 4,022 4,201
EML-15040-500 150 5.00 4,455 4,671
EML-20040-500 200 5.00 4,896 5,149
EML-25040-500 250 5.00 5,337 5,627
40 EML-30040-500 300 5.00 6,556 6,909
EML-05050-500 50 5.00 4,366 4,534
EML-10050-500 100 5.00 4,807 5,012
EML-15050-500 150 5.00 5,240 5,482
EML-20050-500 200 5.00 5,681 5,961
EML-25050-500 250 5.00 6,122 6,439
50 EML-30050-500 300 5.00 6,556 6,909
EML SERIES
Marine Type Cable Ladders Order Code
Sipariş Kodu
Width
Genişlik
(mm)
Thickness
Kalınlık
(mm)
Weight*
Ağırlık
(Kg/m)
Weight**
Ağırlık
(Kg/m)Gemi Tipi Kablo Merdivenleri
40 EMLJ-40-400 40 4.00 0,564 0,589
50 EMLJ-50-400 50 4.00 0,657 0,686
EMLJSERIES
Joint Pieces Order Code
Sipariş Kodu
Height
Yükseklik
(mm)
Thickness
Kalınlık
(mm)
Weight*
Ağırlık
(Kg/Set)
Weight**
Ağırlık
(Kg/Set)Bağlantı Elemanları
Weight* This weight is unit weight of Pregalvanized products. Weight** This weight is unit weight of Hot-dip galvanization coated products.
Ağırlık* Pregalvaniz ürünlerin birim ağırlığıdır. Ağırlık** Sıcak Daldırma Galvaniz kaplamalı ürünlerin birim ağırlığıdır.
h
t
w
Description Coating Type Length
EML -300 40 -500 P/HD/SP/E 3000
Type Width Height Thickness Pregalvanized mm
Hot Dip Galvanized
Elektrostatic Paint
Elektro Galvanized
121
EML-05040-500HB 50 5.00 1,642 1,667
EML-10040-500HB 100 5.00 2,285 2,402
EML-15040-500HB 150 5.00 2,921 3,080
EML-20040-500HB 200 5.00 3,565 3,765
EML-25040-500HB 250 5.00 4,208 4,450
40 EML-30040-500HB 300 5.00 4,845 5,128
EML-05050-500HB 50 5.00 1,953 2,039
EML-10050-500HB 100 5.00 2,658 2,787
EML-15050-500HB 150 5.00 3,356 3,529
EML-20050-500HB 200 5.00 4,061 4,277
EML-25050-500HB 250 5.00 4,766 5,026
50 EML-30050-500HB 300 5.00 5,465 5,768
EML-05040-200IR 50 2.00 1,548 1,760
EML-10040-200IR 100 2.00 1,752 1,901
EML-15040-200IR 150 2.00 1,890 2,050
EML-20040-200IR 200 2.00 2,027 2,199
EML-25040-200IR 250 2.00 2,164 2,347
40 EML-30040-200IR 300 2.00 2,301 2,496
EML-05050-200IR 50 2.00 1,824 1,963
EML-10050-200IR 100 2.00 1,954 2,120
EML-15050-200IR 150 2.00 2,091 2,269
EML-20050-200IR 200 2.00 2,229 2,418
EML-25050-200IR 250 2.00 2,365 2,566
50 EML-30050-200IR 300 2.00 2,502 2,715
EML-05040-200ER 50 2.00 1,548 1,760
EML-10040-200ER 100 2.00 1,752 1,901
EML-15040-200ER 150 2.00 1,890 2,050
EML-20040-200ER 200 2.00 2,027 2,199
EML-25040-200ER 250 2.00 2,164 2,347
40 EML-30040-200ER 300 2.00 2,301 2,496
EML-05050-200ER 50 2.00 1,824 1,963
EML-10050-200ER 100 2.00 1,954 2,120
EML-15050-200ER 150 2.00 2,091 2,269
EML-20050-200ER 200 2.00 2,229 2,418
EML-25050-200ER 250 2.00 2,365 2,566
50 EML-30050-200ER 300 2.00 2,502 2,715
Marine Type Cable Ladders
HB SERIES
90˚ Horizontal Bends Order Code
Sipariş Kodu
Width
Genişlik
(mm)
Thickness
Kalınlık
(mm)
Weight*
Ağırlık
(Kg/Pcs)
Weight**
Ağırlık
(Kg/Pcs)90˚ Yatay Dönüşler
IR SERIES
Internal Risers Order Code
Sipariş Kodu
Width
Genişlik
(mm)
Thickness
Kalınlık
(mm)
Weight*
Ağırlık
(Kg/Pcs)
Weight**
Ağırlık
(Kg/Pcs)İç Bükey Dönüş Elemanları
ERSERIES
External Risers Order Code
Sipariş Kodu
Width
Genişlik
(mm)
Thickness
Kalınlık
(mm)
Weight*
Ağırlık
(Kg/Pcs)
Weight**
Ağırlık
(Kg/Pcs)Dış Bükey Dönüş Elemanları